
USDA Cooperators in Southeast Asia 

United Base Company Ltd 

5th floor, B10, Lot C4-1, Hoang Van Thai St., Phu My Hung, District 7 

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

Tel: (84.28) 54136550  

Contact: Mr. Francis Lee 

Cell phone: +84. 909 901 913 

Email: francis.lee@unitedbaseco.com.vn  

Representing: Washington Apple Commission, California Table Grape Commission, 

Pear Bureau Northwest, Northwest Cherries, Food Export Midwest, Food Export 

Northeast, The Popcorn Board 

PR Consulting 

Room D34, Fosco Building, 40 Ba Huyen Thanh Quan, District 6, Ho Chi Minh City, 

Vietnam 

Tel: (84.28) 39301740   

Contact: Ms. Phuong Dang 

Cell phone: +84. 903 305 749 

Email: phuongd@prcon.com  

Representing U.S. Dairy Export Council, Raisin Administrative Committee, Potatoes 

USA, Wisconsin Ginseng, USA Poultry and Egg Export Council 

U.S. Meat Export Federation, Singapore Representative Office 

627A, Aljunied Road, 04-04, Biztech Centre, Singapore 389842 

Tel: (65) 6733-4255 Fax: (65) 6732-1977   

Contact: Ms. Sabrina Yin, ASEAN Director 

Cell phone: +65 9758 1998 

Email: syin@usmef.org, singapore@usmef.org  

Vietnam office contact:  

Unit 623-2, Level 6, Me Linh Point Tower, 2 Ngo Duc Ke Street, District 1 

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

Contact: Ms. Nguyen Thi Bich Tram 

Cell phone: +84 778 609 237         

Email: vietnam@usmef.org    
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U.S. Highbush Blueberry Council 

C/o Thomas J.Payne Market Development 

865 Woodside Way, San Mateo, CA 94401-1611 USA 

Contact: Mr. Thomas J. Payne 

Email: tpayne@blueberrytech.org 

Vietnam representative:  

Ms. Hana Huynh  

Cell phone: +84. 948 240 446 

Email: hana@blueberrytech.org 

 

U.S. Pecan Growers Council 

Vietnam contact: Ms. Le Thi Ngoc Anh 

Cell phone: +84. 909 581 856 

Email: lethingocanh78@gmail.com  

USA Poultry and Egg Export Council  

#15-04 Liat Towers, 541 Orchard Road, Singapore 238881 

Tel: (65) 67371726 

Contact: Ms. Margaret Say, Regional Director 

Email: msay@usapeec.org.sg 

Vietnam representative: 

Contact: Ms. Phuong Dang 

Cell phone: +84. 903 305 749 

Email: phuongd@prcon.com 

Lieu Marketing Associates Pte Ltd 

48 Toh Guan Road East 

#02-129 Enterprise Hub, Singapore 608586 

Tel: (65) 6515 6113 

Contact: Ms. Richard Lieu 

Email: Richelieu@lieumktg.com.sg; lieumktg@singnet.com.sg  

Representing: California Wine Institute, the Popcorn Board, WUSATA 
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Agrisource Co., Ltd 

Suite 416, 76/1 Soi Lang Suan 

Ploenchit road, Bangkok 10330, Thailand 

Tel: (662) 251 8655 

Contact: Mr. Joel Woodward, Business Development Manager 

Email: joel@agrisource.co.th  

Representing: USA Dry Pea & Lentil Council, USA Dry Bean Council, Alaska Seafood 

Marketing Institute 

Vietnam representative: 

Contact: Ms. Thao Dang 

Cell phone: +84. 909 527 131 

Email: thaodang@agrisource-international.com  

U.S. Soybean Export Council 

Contact: Mr. Tim Loh, Regional Director 

Email: TLoh@ussec.org  

Vietnam contact:  Mr. Tran Trong Chien, Country Representative 

Email: ttchien@agsco.vn  

Vietnam contact:  Ms. Tran My Hanh, Marketing Representative 

Email: HTran@ct.ussec.org  

U.S. Grains Council 

Contact:  Mr. Manuel Sanchez, Regional Director for Southeast Asia and Oceania 

Email: Msanchez@grains.org  

Contact: Mr. Caleb Wurth, Assistant Regional Director of Southeast Asia 

Email: cwurth@grains.org  

Vietnam contact: Mr. Tran Trong Nghia, Country Representative 

Email: Nghia@grains.org  

U.S. Wheat Associates 

Contact: Mr. Matt Weimar, Regional Vice President - South Asia 

Email: mweimar@uswheat.org  

Cotton Council International 

Contact: Mr. Vo Manh Hung, Country Representative 

Cell phone:  84. 903059594 

Email: vhung@cotton.org  
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Sunkist 

Contact: Mr. Ray Mizutani, International Sales Director 

Email: rmizutani@sunkistgrowers.com  

Contact: Ms. Maria Kwok, Managing Director Far East 

Email: sunfe@netvigator.com  

 

American Hardwood Export Council 

Suite 1305, Bank of America Tower 

12 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong 

Contact: Mr. John Chan  

Email: john.chan@ahec-china.org 
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